
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

FIAN. Exam Schedule

Mon, 13 Apr 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Planar Cycle Technology  M18-304  Kozyrev A.A.
Tue, 14 Apr 09:20 — 12:40 TEST Quark Structure of Hadrons  B16-201  Martemyanov B.V.
Wed, 15 Apr 14:30 — 17:50 TEST Scientific Seminar: part 2  B16-104  Mizyuk R.V.
Thu, 16 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Scientific seminar on high energy physics (part 1)  M18-105  Mizyuk R.V.
Thu, 16 Apr 14:30 — 17:50 ATT Light hadrons  B16-104  Mizyuk R.V.
Fri, 17 Apr 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Modern Laser Technologies  M18-304  Fronya A.A.
Mon, 20 Apr 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Modern optics; Modern problems of Photonics  M18-207, M18-304, M18-404

 Kulchin Y.N., Fronya A.A.
Tue, 21 Apr 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Quark Structure of Hadrons  B16-104  Nefediev A.V.
Tue, 21 Apr 13:35 — 17:50 TEST Quantum Field Theory (Part Ii); Quantum field theory (Supplementary Chapters)

 B16-104, B16-201  Nefediev A.V., Novikov V.A.
Wed, 22 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Special Seminar in English  M18-105  Mizyuk R.V.
Wed, 22 Apr 12:45 — 15:15 ATT Neutrino physics  M18-105  Vysotskiy M.I., Novikov V.A.
Mon, 27 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Field Theory (Part Ii)  B16-104  Nefediev A.V., Novikov V.A.
Mon, 27 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Light hadrons  B16-104  Mizyuk R.V.
Mon, 27 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Planar Cycle Technology  M18-304  Kozyrev A.A.
Mon, 27 Apr 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Modern problems of Photonics  M18-217  Kulchin Y.N., Fronya A.A.
Tue, 28 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific seminar on high energy physics (part 1)  M18-105  Mizyuk R.V.
Wed, 29 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics and Technology of Semiconductor Lasers  M18-304  Mikaelyan G.T.
Wed, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutrino physics  M18-105  Vysotskiy M.I., Novikov V.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Scientific seminar:high energy physics (part 2)  B17-105  Mizyuk R.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Theory of Relativity  B17-105  Vysotskiy M.I., Novikov V.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Statistics in particle physics  B17-105  Drutskoy A.G.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physics of Semiconductor Heterostructures  M19-304  Zasavitskiy I.I.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Technology of Heterostructure Growth  M19-304  Marmalyuk A.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Astrophysics  B17-105  Manukovskiy K.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Physical Optics  M19-303, M19-304, M19-312  Kanavin A.P.
Fri, 05 Jun 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Photonics  M19-304  Krohin O.N.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific seminar:high energy physics (part 2)  B17-105  Mizyuk R.V.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Theory of Relativity  B17-105  Vysotskiy M.I., Novikov V.A.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics in particle physics  B17-105  Drutskoy A.G.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Photonics  M19-304  Krohin O.N.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Astrophysics  B17-105  Manukovskiy K.V.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Optics  M19-303, M19-304, M19-312  Kanavin A.P.


